
Multifunction complete steam cubicle - Offset corner entry - 2 sliding doors + 2 fi xed panels in line
Cabina angular

Mixer
Mezclador
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Select the HPL fi nish
Selección de color
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 HYDRO VERSION / VERSIÓN HIDRO  Features / Acabados p. 330

 WITHOUT DOME / SIN TECHO
FEATURES: Folding seat in leafy HPL in wooden fi nish, Back in leafy HPL in wooden fi nish, Adjustable hydromassage jets, Handshower in chromed brass, 
Shower tray footrest in leafy HPL in wooden fi nish, Soap holders in leafy HPL in wooden fi nish.
ACABADOS: Asiento reclinable de HPL acabado madera, Respaldo de HPL acabado madera, Hidromasaje vertical, Ducha de mano de latón cromado, 
Peana de HPL acabado madera, Portaobjetos acabado madera, Mezclador monomando o Termostático.

MANUAL
MONOMANDO

100 x 80 h 8
206 S NEXA100SM1-1K

206 D NEXA100DM1-1K

100 x 80 h 15
213 S NEXA109SM1-1K

213 D NEXA109DM1-1K

THERMOSTATIC
TERMOSTÁTICO

100 x 80 h 8
206 S NEXA100ST1-1K

206 D NEXA100DT1-1K

100 x 80 h 15
213 S NEXA109ST1-1K

213 D NEXA109DT1-1K

 WITH DOME AND SHOWER HEAD / CON TECHO Y DUCHA FIJA
FEATURES: Folding seat in leafy HPL in wooden fi nish, Back in leafy HPL in wooden fi nish, Adjustable hydromassage jets, Handshower in chromed brass, 
Shower tray footrest in leafy HPL in wooden fi nish, Soap holders in leafy HPL in wooden fi nish, Dome in leafy HPL in wooden fi nish
ACABADOS: Techo de HPL acabado madera con ducha fi ja, Asiento reclinable de HPL acabado madera, Respaldo de HPL acabado madera, Hidromasaje 
vertical, Ducha de mano de latón cromado, Peana de HPL acabado madera, Portaobjetos acabado madera, Mezclador monomando o Termostático.

MANUAL
MONOMANDO

100 x 80 h 8
209 S NEXA100SM1F-1K

209 D NEXA100DM1F-1K

100 x 80 h 15
216 S NEXA109SM1F-1K
216 D NEXA109DM1F-1K

THERMOSTATIC
TERMOSTÁTICO

100 x 80 h 8
209 S NEXA100ST1F-1K
209 D NEXA100DT1F-1K

100 x 80 h 15
216 S NEXA109ST1F-1K
216 D NEXA109DT1F-1K

 PLUS VERSION / VERSIÓN PLUS Features / Acabados p. 330

 WITH DOME - STEAM GENERATOR AND SHOWER HEAD / CON TECHO-SAUNA Y DUCHA FIJA
FEATURES: Dome in leafy HPL in wooden fi nish, Adjustable hydromassage jets, Shower head, Handshower in chromed brass, Folding seat in leafy HPL 
in wooden fi nish, Back in leafy HPL in wooden fi nish, Soap holders in leafy HPL in wooden fi nish Shower tray footrest in leafy HPL in wooden fi nish, 
Steam Plus version (steam and aroma dispenser, Radio FM RDS Stereo, MP3 AUX plug, Chromolight), Touch screen remote control
ACABADOS: Sauna plus, Jet de vapor y Porta-esencias, Mando a distancia de pantalla táctil, Cromolight, Radio FM RDS Stereo con 2 altavoces, Toma AUX. 
para MP3, Techo de HPL acabado madera con ducha fi ja, Asiento reclinable de HPL acabado madera, Respaldo de HPL acabado madera, Hidromasaje 
vertical, Ducha de mano de latón cromado, Peana de HPL acabado madera, Portaobjetos acabado madera, Mezclador monomando o Termostático.

MANUAL
MONOMANDO

100 x 80 h 8
227 S NEXA100SM5-1K

227 D NEXA100DM5-1K

100 x 80 h 15
234 S NEXA109SM5-1K
234 D NEXA109DM5-1K

THERMOSTATIC
TERMOSTÁTICO

100 x 80 h 8
227 S NEXA100ST5-1K
227 D NEXA100DT5-1K

100 x 80 h 15
234 S NEXA109ST5-1K
234 D NEXA109DT5-1K

 S D

 S D

 S D

How to choose your product using the codes: 
Ejemplo de código: NEXA100SM1-1KA = NEXA100SM1-1K + A

Glass thickness shower enclosure / Cristal mampara 8 mm

Glass thickness back walls /  Cristal paneles 5 mmNEXIS 1 A 100x80

326



CRYSTAL
CLEAR

21

3

Z

23
00

11
00

80

220
450

130

150

70

300
500

200

70

21

3

X

Y

11
00

23
00

40
 m

ax
150

70

300

70

200
600

200

21

3

Z

23
00

11
00

80

220
450

130

150

70

300
500

200

70

21

3

X

Y

11
00

23
00

40
 m

ax

150

70

300

70

200
600

200

C

80 100

80

C

80 100

15
0

C

80 100

80

C

80 100

15
0

h 8   Low tray / Plato extraplano h 15   High tray / Plato convencional

X Y

45
 m

ax

For further technical information and updating, please look at the mounting instructions on www.novellini.com
Para más información técnica consultar www.novellini.com

1 2 Water connections for wall mounted fi ttings / Sujeción grifería a pared

21 3
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impermeable sheath
funda impermeable

40 max Area for hydraulic connection
NOT CONTROLLABLE!
Zona para conexión hidráulica. 
¡ NO INSPECCIONABLE !

The whirlpool bath system must be fi tted upstream 
with a 30 mA circuit breaker with a minimum contact 
of 3mm.

Antes de la instalación eléctrica de la cabina, debe 
instalarse un diferencial de 30mA provisto de interruptor 
con ≥ 3mm, de apertura mínima de los contactos.

5o
WHJeTHReYZ

WARNING: it could be 
dangerous for pacemaker wearer
IMPORTANTE: puede provocar 
daños a las personas que utilizan 
marcapasos.

CARACTERÍSTICAS HIDRÁULICAS
- Presión requerida 2÷5 bar
- Agua caliente 1/2”
- Agua fría 1/2”
-  Conexión sifón con diámetro de Ø 

40 mm

CARACTERÍSTICAS ELÉCTRICAS
- Tensión 220-230 V
- Frecuencia 50/60 Hz
-   Potencia máxima absorbida: 3300 W
-   Potencia nominal: 2500 W

HYDRAULIC CHARACTERISTIC
- Optimum dynamic pressure 2-5 bar
- 1/2” hot water connection
- Cold water connection 1/2”
-  Siphon connection with 40 mm 

diameter coupling

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC
- Supply voltage 220-230 V
- Frequency 50/60 Hz
- Maximum absorbed power: 3300 W
- Nominal power: 2500 w

Picture: left hand version
Fotografía versión izquierda
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TECHNICAL DATA / DATOS TÉCNICOS

Clear 
hinged / fi xid 6 mm
Transparente
puerta / fi jo 6 mm

GLASS TYPES / CRISTAL (European Standards UNI EN 14428)

COD. 1

back walls glass 5 mm
cristal paneles 5 mm

PROFILE COLOURS / COLORES PERFILES

LEAFY HPL WITH WOODEN FINISH / LAMINADO HPL ACABADO MADERA

Wood white
Poro fresno blanco

Ash
Fresno Natural

White oak
Roble blanqueado

Teak
Teka

Chrome
Cromo

COD. K

The leafy HPL is a material whose surface is highly resistant to scratches, abrasion, water and heat. 
It is easy to be cleaned and therefore ideal for applications where hygiene is essential, as in the bathrooms.

El laminado HPL es un material con una superfi cie muy resistente a las rozaduras, a la abrasión, al agua y al calor. Fácil de limpiar y por lo tanto es ideal para aplicaciones 
donde la higiene es esencial, como en el baño.
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FEATURES / ACABADOS

Shower tray footrest in 
leafy HPL in wooden finish
Peana de HPL acabado 
madera

Dome in leafy HPL  
in wooden finish
Techo de HPL acabado  
madera con ducha fija 
220x145 mm

Folding seat in leafy HPL 
with wooden finish, Back 
rest in leafy HPL wioth wo-
oden finish and magnetic 
fixing
Asiento reclinable de HPL 
acabado madera

Aroma dispenser
Jet de vapor 
con porta-esencias

Adjustable hydromassage 
jets
Hidromasaje vertical 
orientable

Hand shower in chromed 
brass
Ducha de mano 
de latón cromado

MP3 Connection
Toma AUX. para MP3 

Touch Screen Remote 
Control: Programmable 
steam, radio, clock, alarm
Mando a distancia de 
pantalla táctil: sauna 
programable, radio, reloj, 
alarma.

2 chromolights
2 lámparas cromolight
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